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Note:  

 School timings during examination will be from 08:00 am to 12:00 Noon. 

 The theory exam of Artificial Intelligence (Grade IX) and Physical Education/Banking (Grade XI) 

will be held on 10.02.2023 (Friday) during regular school hours.  

 13.02.2023 (Monday) and 14.02.2023 (Tuesday) will be preparatory holidays for Grade IX. 

 Result Declaration on 4
th

 March, 2023 

 New Academic Session begins for IX, X and XII from 27
th

 March, 2023 

Date Day IX XI 

13.02.2023 Monday ____ Physics /Accountancy / Political Science 

15.02.2023 Wednesday Mathematics Psychology 

17.02.2023 Friday English Mathematics / Informatics Practices 

21.02.2023 Tuesday Science Chemistry / Economics 

23.02.2023 Thursday Hindi English 

27.02.2023 Monday Social Science Computer Science / Biology / Business Studies / Hindi 

S.NO. Date  Day Subject 

1. 06.02.2023 Monday 
Chemistry /  Business Studies (XI-D) / Accountancy 

(XI-C) 

2. 07.02.2023 Tuesday Physics /  Economics / Psychology  

3. 08.02.2023 Wednesday Psychology / Informatics Practices 

4. 09.02.2023 Thursday 
Biology / Computer Science / Accountancy (XI-D) /  

Business Studies (XI-C) / Political Science 

5. 10.02.2023 Friday Physical Education / Banking 


